
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Government Company) 

Kothagudem Collieries-507101  
=============================================== 

 
Corrigendum - 5 

 
On line Tenders have been invited through e-Procurement for the following works  
 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender Notice Number & Name of  
the work 

Estimated 
Cost in Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Period of 
completion 

 
1. 

CW/RD/e-59/2021-22 
Transportation of De-silted earth 
from ponds around GKOCP, 
Kothagudem area (Phase-II) 

Part ‘A’ Nil 

Part ‘B’ 12,00,150/- 

Total 12,00,150/- 
 

Rs. 12,100/- 

Six Months 
from the 
date of 

Mark-out. 

 
The Corrigendum for the above works has been published through e-Procurement 
and for details, please visit https://tender.telangana.gov.in. 

 
I. The Dates for submission of bids etc., are changed as follows for all the above 

tenders:  

S. 
No 

Description Earlier dates Changed 
dates 

As per NIT Corrigendum 
- 1 

Corrigendum 
- 2 

Corrigendum 
- 3 

Corrigendum 
- 4 

(i) Bid 
Submission 
Closing 
Date 

08.11.2021, 
up to 4.30 

PM 

15.11.2021, 
up to 4.30 

PM 

22.11.2021, 
up to 4.30 

PM 

26.11.2021, 
up to 4.30 

PM 

03.12.2021, 
up to 4.30 

PM 

18.12.2021, 
up to 4.30 

PM 

(ii) Date of 
Opening of 
Price bid 

08.11.2021, 
up to 4.31 

PM 

15.11.2021, 
up to 4.31 

PM 

22.11.2021, 
up to 4.31 

PM 

26.11.2021, 
up to 4.31 

PM 

03.12.2021, 
up to 4.31 

PM 

18.12.2021, 
up to 4.31 

PM 
 

II. Except for the above, all other information in the Tender Notice will remain unchanged. 
  

 
 

AGM  (CIVIL)/KGM (A) 
For GENERAL MANAGER  

Place: Kothagudem Area                                                             KOTHAGUDEM AREA 
Date:       .12.2021 

Ref. No. KGM/CVL/DB/ 77                                                                   Date :     .12.2021 
CC to: 

GM (Civil) 
GMs/CGM’s ; MNG/RG-I/II/III/SRP/BPA/YLD/MM/BHPL               

     AGM (C) : QCC   :  KGM/RGM Regions 
     AGM (C)            :  MNG 
     DGM(C):QCC      :  BPA Region 

 DGM (C) ; KGM (Corp)/YLD/MM/BPA/RG-I/RG-II/III/    
 BHPL/SRP/STPP 
 DGM (F&A)/ I.A.- Kgm;   
 DM (F&A) / KGM (A) 

 

With a request to arrange to display 
on Notice Boards of their offices. 

  



 


